
Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls

1 Tuition Fees 240 0 240 0 240 0 240 0 240 0 240 0 240 0 240 0

2 Term Fees 40 0 40 0 40 0 40 0 40 0 40 0 40 0 40 0

3 Admission Fees 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

4 Caution Money Deposit 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

5 Library Deposit 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

6 I.Card & Lib.Card Fees 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

7 College Examination Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

8 Miscellaneous 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

9 Group Insurance Fees 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

10 Eligibility Fees 0 0 1500 1500 0 0 1500 1500 0 0 1500 1500 0 0 1500 1500

11 Maths Practical Fees 0 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0

12 Infn Technology Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200

13 Laboratory Charges 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8800 8800 8800 8800 8800 8800 8800 8800

Total Fees 590 310 2090 1810 1590 1310 3090 2810 11590 11310 13090 12810 10590 10310 12090 11810

Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls

1 First Term Fees 7250 7250 7250 7250 7250 7250 7250 7250

2 Second Term Fees 7250 7250 7250 7250 7250 7250 7250 7250

3 Eligibility Fees 0 0 1500 1500 0 0 1500 1500

4 Maths Practical Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0

5 Infn Technology Fees 0 0 0 0 10000 10000 10000 10000

6 Forms & Prospectus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Fees 15500 15500 17000 17000 24500 24500 26000 26000

             PRINCIPAL REGISTRAR OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT JR./SR. CLERK

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fees Structure - F.Y.J.C. (Junior College) 2025-2026

SP/Hindi/Marathi Maths/Hindi/Marathi Maths & IT SP & IT

Regular(EL) Regular Regular(EL) Regular Regular(EL) Regular Regular(EL)

Sr.

No.
Fees Head (Aided Section)

F.Y.J.C. (AIDED SECTION)

Sr.

No.

Fees Head                                                      

(Un-Aided Section)

F.Y.J.C. (UN-AIDED SECTION)

Maths & Hindi SP & IT Maths & IT

Regular

Regular Regular(EL) Regular Regular(EL) Regular Regular(EL)

7250 7250 7250 7250

Boys Girls Boys Girls

0 0 1500 1500

7250 7250 7250 7250

10000 10000 10000 10000

1000 1000 1000 1000

0 0 0 0

VICE-PRINCIPAL

25500 25500 27000 27000



Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls

1 Tuition Fees 264 0 264 0 264 0 264 0 264 0 264 0 264 0 264 0 264 0

2 Term Fees 44 0 44 0 44 0 44 0 44 0 44 0 44 0 44 0 44 0

3 Admission Fees 0 0 22 22 22 22 0 0 22 22 22 22 0 0 22 22 22 22

4 Caution Money Deposit 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20

5 Library Deposit 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 20

6 I.Card & Lib.Card Fees 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

7 College Examn Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

8 Miscellaneous 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

9 Group Insurance Fees 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

10 Eligibility Fees 0 0 0 0 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 1500 1500 0 0 0 0 1500 1500

11 Maths Practical Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000

12 Infn Technology Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200

13 HSC Board Exam Fee 580 580 580 580 580 580 595 595 595 595 595 595 795 795 795 795 795 795

14 Laboratory Charges 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8800 8800 8800 8800 8800 8800

Total Fees 1138 830 1200 892 2700 2392 2153 1845 2215 1907 3715 3407 12353 12045 12415 12107 13915 13607

Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls

1 First Term Fees 7250 7250 7250 7250 7250 7250

2 Second Term Fees 7250 7250 7250 7250 7250 7250

3 Eligibility Fees 0 1500 0 1500 0 1500

4 Maths Practical Fees 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000

5 Infn Technology Fees 10000 10000 0 0 10000 10000

6 HSC Board Exam Fee 780 780 595 595 795 795

7 Forms & Prospectus 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Fees 25280 26780 16095 17595 26295 27795

             PRINCIPAL VICE-PRINCIPAL REGISTRAR OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT JR./SR. CLERK

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fees Structure - S.Y.J.C. (Junior College) 2025-2026

SP/Hindi/Marathi Maths/Hindi/Marathi Maths & IT

Regular

Sr.

No.

Fees Head (Aided 

Section)

S.Y.J.C. (AIDED SECTION)

Sr.

No.

Fees Head                                                      

(Un-Aided Section)

Outsider Outsider(EL) Regular Outsider Outsider(EL) Regular

S.Y.J.C. (UN-AIDED SECTION)

SP & IT Maths & Hindi Maths & IT

Outsider Outsider(EL)

Regular Regular(EL) Regular Regular(EL) Regular Regular(EL)

Girls Boys Girls Boys

7250 7250

Girls Boys

7250 7250 7250 7250

7250

0 1500 0 1500 0 1500

7250 7250 7250 7250 7250

1000

10000 10000 0 0 10000 10000

0 0 1000 1000 1000

795

0

26780 16095 17595 26295 27795

780 780 595 595 795

0 0 0 0 0

25280



Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls

1 Tuition Fees 264 0 264 0 264 0

2 Term Fees 44 0 44 0 44 0

3 Admission Fees 0 0 22 22 22 22

4 Caution Money Deposit 0 0 20 20 20 20

5 Library Deposit 0 0 20 20 20 20

6 I.Card & Lib.Card Fees 50 50 50 50 50 50

7 College Examn Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100

8 Miscellaneous 50 50 50 50 50 50

9 Group Insurance Fees 50 50 50 50 50 50

10 Eligibility Fees 0 0 0 0 1500 1500

11 Maths Practical Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Infn Technology Fees 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200

13 HSC Board Exam Fee 795 795 795 795 795 795

14 Laboratory Charges 8800 8800 8800 8800 8800 8800

Total Fees 11353 11045 11415 11107 12915 12607

             PRINCIPAL VICE-PRINCIPAL REGISTRAR

JR./SR. CLERK

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fees Structure - S.Y.J.C. (Junior College) 2025-2026

SP & IT
Sr.

No.
Fees Head (Aided Section)

S.Y.J.C. (AIDED SECTION)

Regular Outsider Outsider(EL)

OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT



S.Y.B.Com. T.Y.B.Com.

1 Tuition Fees 4395 800 800 800

2 Library Fees 200 200 200 200

3 Gymkhana Fees 400 400 400 400

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Activity 250 250 250 250

5 Admission Processing 200 200 200 200

6 Utility Fees 1750 1750 1750 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100 100 100 100

8 Identity Card & Library Card Fees 50 50 50 50

9 Group Insurance Fees 50 50 50 50

10 Development Fees 3340 2310 1706 500

11 Students' Welfare Fund 50 50 50 50

12 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10

13 Vice Chancellors' Fund 20 20 20 20

14 Univ.Sports and Cultural Activity 30 30 30 30

15 E-Suvidha 50 50 50 50

16 E-Charges 20 20 20 20

17 NSS Fees 10 10 10 10

18 Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10

19 Annual State Level Contribution 36 36 36 36

20 Sale of Forms & Prospectus 0 0 0 0

21 Alumni Association Fees 25 25 25 25

22 Project/Internal Exam Fees 200 200 200 200

23 Parents & Teachers Association 10 10 10 10

24 Caution Money Deposit 150 150 0 0

25 Library Deposit 250 250 0 0

26 Laboratory Deposit 0 0 400 400

27 Enrollment Fees 220 220 0 0

28 Examination/Marksheet Fees 4090 4090 3713 3713

29 Convocation Fees 0 0 0 250

30 Laboratory Fees 0 0 800 800

31 Assistance in Internship & Placement 0 0 0 3000

32 Field Project & CEP 0 0 0 2000

33 Computer Practical Fees 0 0 1500 1500

34 Direct & Indirect Taxation 0 0 0 300

35 Co-Curricular/Add-on Cert. Course 6000 6000 6000 0

0 0 0 0

TOTAL :-----------> 21916 17291 18390 16734

Outsiders (Mumbai Univ./Maha.Board) 21916 17291 18790 17134

Outsiders with Eligibility & Docu.Verifitn 22716 18091 19590 17934

Foreign Students Fee 113580 90455 97950 89670

  PRINCIPAL   REGISTRAR    OFFICE SUPDT    HEAD CLERK   JR. CLERK

Fees Structure (Degree College) 2025-2026

Sr.

No.
Particulars

F.Y.B.Com.

Un-   

aided 

Fees

Regular 

Fees 

(Aided)

Regular Fees   

(Aided)

Annual Fees   

(Aided)

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fee Structure of All Courses.xlsx



F.Y.B.Com. S.Y.B.Com.

1 Tuition Fees 0 0 0 400

2 Library Fees 0 0 0 200

3 Gymkhana Fees 0 0 0 400

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Activity 0 0 0 250

5 Admission Processing 200 200 200 200

6 Utility Fees 1750 1750 1750 1750

7 Magazine Fees 0 0 0 100

8 Identity Card & Library Card Fees 50 50 50 50

9 Group Insurance Fees 50 50 50 50

10 Development Fees 0 0 0 500

11 Students' Welfare Fund 50 50 50 50

12 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10

13 Vice Chancellors' Fund 20 20 20 20

14 Univ.Sports and Cultural Activity 0 0 0 30

15 E-Suvidha 50 50 50 50

16 E-Charges 0 0 0 0

17 NSS Fees 10 10 10 10

18 Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10

19 Annual State Level Contribution 36 36 36 36

20 Sale of Forms & Prospectus 0 0 0 0

21 Alumni Association Fees 25 25 25 25

22 Project/Internal Exam Fees 200 200 200 200

23 Parents & Teachers Association 0 0 0 10

24 Caution Money Deposit 0 0 0 0

25 Library Deposit 0 0 0 0

26 Laboratory Deposit 0 0 0 0

27 Enrollment Fees 0 0 0 0

28 Examination/Marksheet Fees 4090 3713 3713 3713

29 Convocation Fees 0 0 250 250

30 Laboratory Fees 0 0 0 800

31 Assistance in Internship & Placement 0 0 3000 3000

32 Field Project & CEP 0 0 2000 2000

33 Computer Practical Fees 0 1500 1500 1500

34 Direct & Indirect Taxation 0 0 0 0

35 Co-Curricular/Add-on Cert. Course 6000 6000 0 0

0 0 0 0

TOTAL :-----------> 12551 13674 12924 15614

Outsiders (Mumbai Univ./Maha.Board) 12551 13674 12924 15614

Outsiders with Eligibility & Docu.Verifitn 13351 14474 13724 16414

Foreign Students Fee 0 0 0 0

  PRINCIPAL   REGISTRAR    OFFICE SUPDT    HEAD CLERK   JR. CLERK

Particulars

T.Y.B.Com.

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fees Structure Reserved Catogory (Degree College) 2025-2026

Sr.

No. SC/ST Fees SC/ST Fees SC/ST Fees OBC  Fees

Fee Structure of All Courses.xlsx



F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y.

1 Tuition Fees 18200 14600 11700 19100 14600 11900 18800 14700 11900 18800 14700 11900 22300 17200 16000 18200 14400 11400

2 Library Fees 300 300 300 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 1200 1200 1200 300 300 300

3 Gymkhana Fees 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250

5 Admission Processing 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

6 Utility Fees 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

8 ID Card 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

9 Group Insurance 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

10 Development Fund 1088 584 598 1048 564 578 788 544 578 788 544 578 968 624 978 1088 584 598

11 Student Welfare Fund 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

12 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

13 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

14 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

15 E-Suvidha 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

16 E-charges 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

17 N.S.S. fees 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

18 Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

19 Annual State Level Contribution 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

20 Field Projects/CC 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000

21 Alumini Association fees 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

22 Project Fees 200 200 1000 200 200 1000 200 200 1000 200 200 1000 1000 1000 1000 200 200 500

23 Parents Teachers' Association 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

24 College/University Exam Fees 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713

25 Convocation Fees 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250

26 Computer Practicals 1000 1000 1000 2000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1500 2500 1000 1000 1000

27 Laboratory Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 6000 6000 6000 1000 1000 1000

28 Enrolment Fees/Registration Fees 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0

29 Caution Money 150 0 0 150 0 0 150 0 0 150 0 0 150 0 0 150 0 0

30 Library Deposit 250 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0

31 Laboratory Deposit 400 400 0 400 0 0 400 400 0 400 400 0 400 400 400 400 0 0

32 Add-on Certificate Course 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0

33 Assistance in Internship & Placement 0 0 3000 0 0 3000 0 0 3000 0 0 3000 0 0 3000 0 0 3000

34 Field Project & CEP 0 0 2000 0 0 2000 0 0 2000 0 0 2000 0 0 2000 0 0 2000

TOTAL :----- 37036 32812 29662 39196 32692 30142 37636 33172 30142 37636 33172 30142 47716 42652 42142 37036 32212 28862

810 810 810 810 810 810

  PRINCIPAL                      REGISTRAR                  OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT                 HEAD CLERK

Outsiders Document Verification

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (UNAIDED SECTION)

Fees Structure of UG Section for the Academic Year 2025 - 2026

Sr.

No.
Particulars

BMM B.B.I B.A.F. B.F.M. B.SCIT BIM/BLSCM/BTM

Fee Structure of All Courses.xlsx



F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y.

1 Tuition Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Library Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Gymkhana Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Admission Processing 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

6 Utility Fees 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

8 ID Card 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

9 Group Insurance 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

10 Development Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Student Welfare Fund 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

12 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

13 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

14 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

15 E-Suvidha 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

16 E-charges 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

17 N.S.S. fees 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

18 Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

19 Annual State Level Contribution 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

20 Field Projects 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000

21 Alumini Association fees 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

22 Project Fees 200 200 1000 200 200 1000 200 200 1000 200 200 1000 1000 1000 1000 200 200 500

23 Parents Teachers' Association 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

24 College/University Exam Fees 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713

25 University Convocation Fees 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250

26 Computer Practicals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Laboratory Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Enrolment Fees/Registration Fees 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0

29 Caution Money 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Library Deposit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Laboratory Deposit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Add-on Certificate Course 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0

33 Assistance in Internship & Placement 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000

34 Field Project & CEP 0 0 2000 0 0 2000 0 0 2000 0 0 2000 0 0 2000 0 0 2000

TOTAL :----- 13998 14278 14414 13998 14278 14414 13998 14278 14414 13998 14278 14414 14798 15078 14414 13998 14278 13914

810 810 810 810 810 810

  PRINCIPAL                      REGISTRAR                  OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT                 HEAD CLERK                      JR.CLERK

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (UNAIDED SECTION)

Fees Structure of Reserved Category (SC/ST) of UG Section for the Academic Year 2025 - 2026

Sr.

No.
Particulars

BMM B.B.I B.A.F. B.F.M. B.SCIT BIM/BLSCM/BTM

Outsiders Document Verification

Fee Structure of All Courses.xlsx



F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y. F.Y. S.Y. T.Y.

1 Tuition Fees 9100 7300 5850 9550 7300 5950 9400 7350 5950 9400 7350 5950 11150 8600 8000 9100 7200 5700

2 Library Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Gymkhana Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Admission Processing 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

6 Utility Fees 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

8 ID Card 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

9 Group Insurance 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

10 Development Fund 1088 584 598 1048 564 578 788 544 578 788 544 578 968 624 978 1088 584 598

11 Student Welfare Fund 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

12 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

13 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

14 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

15 E-Suvidha 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

16 E-charges 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

17 N.S.S. fees 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

18 Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

19 Annual State Level Contribution 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

20 Field Projects 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000 1500 2000 2000

21 Alumini Association fees 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

22 Project Fees 200 200 1000 200 200 1000 200 200 1000 200 200 1000 1000 1000 1000 200 200 500

23 Parents Teachers' Association 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

24 College/University Exam Fees 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713 3627 3627 3713

25 University Convocation Fees 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250 0 0 250

26 Computer Practicals 1000 1000 1000 2000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1500 2500 1000 1000 1000

27 Laboratory Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 6000 6000 6000 1000 1000 1000

28 Enrolment Fees/Registration Fees 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0

29 Caution Money 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Library Deposit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Laboratory Deposit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Add-on Certificate Course 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0 6000 6000 0

33 Assistance in Internship & Placement 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000

34 Field Project & CEP 0 0 2000 0 0 2000 0 0 2000 0 0 2000 0 0 2000 0 0 2000

TOTAL :----- 26186 24162 22862 27596 24142 22942 26186 24172 22942 26186 24172 22942 33916 31802 31892 26186 24062 22212

810 810 810 810 810 810

  PRINCIPAL                      REGISTRAR                  OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT                 HEAD CLERK                      JR.CLERK

B.SCIT BIM/BLSCM/BTM

Outsiders Document Verification

Sr.

No.
Particulars

BMM B.B.I B.A.F. B.F.M.

Fees Structure of Reserved Category (OBC/SBC/NT) of UG Section for the Academic Year 2025 - 2026

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (UNAIDED SECTION)

Fee Structure of All Courses.xlsx



I II I II I II I II

1 Tuition Fees 12000 9100 40000 40000 40000 40000 11000 11000

2 Library Fees 1000 1000 2000 2000 2000 2000 5000 5000

3 Gymkhana Fees 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250

5 Admission Processing 200 200 200 200 200 200 2000 2000

6 Utility Fees 250 250 250 250 250 250 1750 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

8 ID Card 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

9 Group Insurance 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

10 Development Fund 1379 1185 500 500 500 500 5090 5090

11 Student Welfare Fund 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

12 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

13 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

14 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60 60 60 60 60 60 30 30

15 E-Suvidha 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

16 E-charges 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

17 N.S.S. fees 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0

18 Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0

19 Annual State Level Contribution 36 36 36 36 36 36 0 0

20 Alumini Association fees 25 25 25 25 25 25 0 0

21 College/University Exam Fees 5499 5499 3723 4773 3723 4773 650 650

22 Convocation Fees 0 250 0 250 0 250 0 0

23 Computer Practicals 1500 1500 4000 4000 4000 4000 1000 1000

24 Enrolment Fees/Registration Fees 825 0 1025 0 1025 0 0 0

25 Caution Money 150 0 150 0 150 0 0 0

26 Library Deposit 250 0 250 0 250 0 0 0

27 Refundable Deposit 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0

28 Ashwamedha Fees 20 20 0 0 0 0 20 20

29 Document Verification Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL :----- 24214 20145 53239 53114 53239 53114 47540 27540

PRINCIPAL       REGISTRAR       OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT        HEAD CLERK

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (UNAIDED SECTION)

Fees Structure of Reserved Category of PG Section for the Academic Year 2025-26

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (UNAIDED SECTION)

Fees Structure of PG Section for the Academic Year 2025-2026

Sr.

No.
Particulars

M.COM M.A.C.J M.A.P.R. Ph.D.

03-SFC PG.xlsx



I II I II I II I II

Catorogy

1 Tuition Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 6000 4550

2 Library Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

3 Gymkhana Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 400

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250

5 Admission Processing 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

6 Utility Fees 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250

7 Magazine Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

8 ID Card 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

9 Group Insurance 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

10 Development Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0 1379 1185

11 Student Welfare Fund 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

12 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

13 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

14 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

15 E-Suvidha 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

16 E-charges 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

17 N.S.S. fees 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

18 Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

19 Annual State Level Contribution 24 24 24 24 24 24 36 36

20 Alumini Association fees 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

21 College/University Exam Fees 5499 5499 3723 4773 3723 4773 5499 5499

22 Convocation Fees 0 250 0 250 0 250 0 250

23 Computer Practicals 0 0 0 0 0 0 1500 1500

24 Enrolment Fees/Registration Fees 825 0 1025 0 1025 0 825 0

25 Caution Money 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Library Deposit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Laboratory Deposit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Ashwamedha Fees 20 20 0 0 0 0 20 20

29 Document Verification Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL :----- 7523 6948 5927 6202 5927 6202 17814 15595

PRINCIPAL       REGISTRAR       OFFICE SUPT        HEAD CLERK        JR.CLERK

SC & ST SC & ST SC & ST OBC/SBC/NT

Sr.

No.
Particulars

M.COM M.A.C.J M.A.P.R. M.COM A/Cy    

03-SFC PG.xlsx



F.Y. S.Y. T.Y.

1 Tuition Fees 18800 14400 11400

2 Library Fees 300 300 300

3 Gymkhana Fees 400 400 400

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 250 250 250

5 Admission Processing 200 200 200

6 Utility Fees 1750 1750 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100 100 100

8 ID Card 50 50 50

9 Group Insurance 50 50 50

10 Development Fund 1088 584 598

11 Student Welfare Fund 50 50 50

12 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10

13 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20 20 20

14 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60 60 60

15 E-Suvidha 50 50 50

16 E-charges 20 20 20

17 N.S.S. fees 10 10 10

18 Ekak Yojana 10 10 10

19 Annual State Level Contribution 36 36 36

20 Field Projects 1500 2000 2000

21 Alumini Association fees 25 25 25

22 Project Fees 200 200 500

23 Parents Teachers' Association 10 10 10

24 College/University Exam Fees 3627 3627 3713

25 University Convocation Fees 0 0 250

26 Computer Practicals 1000 1000 1000

27 Laboratory Fees 1000 1000 1000

28 Enrolment Fees/Registration Fees 220 0 0

29 Caution Money 150 0 0

30 Library Deposit 250 0 0

31 Laboratory Deposit 400 0 0

32 Add-on Certificate Course 6000 6000 0

33 AICTE/DTE Charges 3000 3000 0

34 Assistance in Internship & Placement 0 0 3000

35 Field Project & CEP 0 0 2000

TOTAL :----- 40636 35212 28862

810

 PRINCIPAL        REGISTRAR        OFFICE SUPT          HEAD CLERK

Outsiders Document Verification

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fees Structure of BMS Course for the Academic Year 2025-2026

Sr.No. Particulars
BMS

03-SFC PG.xlsx



F.Y. S.Y. T.Y.

1 Tuition Fees 0 0 0

2 Library Fees 0 0 0

3 Gymkhana Fees 0 0 0

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 0 0 0

5 Admission Processing 200 200 200

6 Utility Fees 1750 1750 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100 100 100

8 ID Card 50 50 50

9 Group Insurance 50 50 50

10 Development Fund 0 0 0

11 Student Welfare Fund 50 50 50

12 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10

13 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20 20 20

14 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60 60 60

15 E-Suvidha 50 50 50

16 E-charges 20 20 20

17 N.S.S. fees 10 10 10

18 Ekak Yojana 10 10 10

19 Annual State Level Contribution 36 36 36

20 Field Projects 1500 2000 2000

21 Alumini Association fees 25 25 25

22 Project Fees 200 200 500

23 Parents Teachers' Association 10 10 10

24 College/University Exam Fees 3627 3627 3713

25 University Convocation Fees 0 0 250

26 Computer Practicals 0 0 0

27 Laboratory Fees 0 0 0

28 Enrolment Fees/Registration Fees 220 0 0

29 Caution Money 0 0 0

30 Library Deposit 0 0 0

31 Laboratory Deposit 0 0 0

32 Add-on Certificate Course 6000 6000 0

33 AICTE/DTE Charges 3000 3000 0

34 Assistance in Internship & Placement 0 0 3000

35 Field Project & CEP 0 0 2000

TOTAL :----- 16998 17278 13914

810

PRINCIPAL       REGISTRAR        OFFICE SUPT        HEAD CLERK      JR.CLERK

Outsiders Document Verification

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fee Structure of Reserved Category (SC/ST) for the Academic Year 2025-2026

Sr.No. Particulars
BMS

03-SFC PG.xlsx



F.Y. S.Y. T.Y.

1 Tuition Fees 53500 51420 51420

2 Library Fees 300 300 300

3 Gymkhana Fees 400 400 400

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 250 250 250

5 Admission Processing 200 200 200

6 Utility Fees 1750 1750 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100 100 100

8 ID Card 50 50 50

9 Group Insurance 50 50 50

10 Development Fund 4281 4231 4231

11 Student Welfare Fund 50 50 50

12 Alumini Association fees 25 25 25

13 Parents Teachers' Association 10 10 10

14 Computer Practicals 2500 2500 2500

15 Enrollment Fees/Registration Fees 220 0 0

16 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10

17 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20 20 20

18 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60 60 60

19 E-Suvidha 50 50 50

20 E-charges 20 20 20

21 N.S.S. fees 10 10 10

22 Ekak Yojana 10 10 10

23 Annual State Level Contribution 36 36 36

24 College/University Exam Fees 3713 3713 3713

25 Course License Fees 17840 17840 17840

26 Project & E-content Material Fees 20000 20000 20000

27 Wifi & Laboratory Fees 8400 8400 8400

28 Teaching Material Fees 12113 12113 12113

29 Assistance in Internship & Placement Fees 5000 5000 5000

30 LMS Fees 20000 20000 20000

31 Caution Money 150 0 0

32 Library Deposit 250 0 0

33 Laboratory Deposit 400 0 0

34 AICTE Administration Charges 3000 3000 0

35 Add-on Certificate Course 6000 6000 6000

TOTAL :----- 160768 157618 154618

 PRINCIPAL             REGISTRAR           OFFICE SUPT            HEAD CLERK

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fees Structure of BBA for the Academic Year 2025-2026

Sr.No. Particulars
BBA(DM)

03-SFC PG.xlsx



F.Y. S.Y.

1 Tuition Fees 53000 53000

2 Library Fees 300 300

3 Gymkhana Fees 400 400

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 250 250

5 Admission Processing 200 200

6 Utility Fees 1750 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100 100

8 ID Card 50 50

9 Group Insurance 50 50

10 Development Fund 4665 4665

11 Student Welfare Fund 50 50

12 Alumini Association fees 25 25

13 Parents Teachers' Association 10 10

14 Computer Practicals 2500 2500

15 Enrollment Fees/Registration Fees 220 220

16 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10

17 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20 20

18 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60 60

19 E-Suvidha 50 50

20 E-charges 20 20

21 N.S.S. fees 10 10

22 Ekak Yojana 10 10

23 Annual State Level Contribution 36 36

24 College/University Exam Fees 3713 3713

25 Course License Fees 17840 17840

26 Project & E-content Material Fees 20000 20000

27 Wifi & Laboratory Fees 8400 8400

28 Teaching Material Fees 12801 12801

29 Training & Placement Fees 5000 5000

30 LMS Fees 20000 20000

31 Caution Money 150 0

32 Library Deposit 250 0

33 Laboratory Deposit 400 0

34 Add-on Certificate Course 6000 6000

TOTAL :----- 158340 157540

 PRINCIPAL         REGISTRAR         OFFICE SUPT          HEAD CLERK

B.Com. Honors in International Accounting

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fees Structure of BCom Honors IA Programme for the Academic Year 2025-2026

Sr.No. Particulars
BCom HIA

03-SFC PG.xlsx



F.Y. S.Y.

1 Tuition Fees 42900 42900

2 Library Fees 300 300

3 Gymkhana Fees 400 400

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 250 250

5 Admission Processing 200 200

6 Utility Fees 1750 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100 100

8 ID Card 50 50

9 Group Insurance 50 50

10 Development Fund 4306 4306

11 Student Welfare Fund 50 50

12 Alumini Association fees 25 25

13 Parents Teachers' Association 10 10

14 Computer Practicals 2500 2500

15 Enrollment Fees/Registration Fees 220 220

16 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10

17 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20 20

18 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60 60

19 E-Suvidha 50 50

20 E-charges 20 20

21 N.S.S. fees 10 10

22 Ekak Yojana 10 10

23 Annual State Level Contribution 36 36

24 College/University Exam Fees 3713 3713

25 Project & E-content Material Fees 15000 15000

26 Wifi & Laboratory Fees 6000 6000

27 Teaching Material Fees 6000 6000

28 Training & Placement Fees 5000 5000

29 LMS Fees 10000 10000

30 Caution Money 150 0

31 Library Deposit 250 0

32 Laboratory Deposit 400 0

33 Add-on Course Fees 6000 6000

TOTAL :----- 105840 105040

 PRINCIPAL         REGISTRAR         OFFICE SUPT          HEAD CLERK

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fees Structure of BAF+CMA Programme for the Academic Year 2025-2026

Sr.No. Particulars
BAF+CMA

03-SFC PG.xlsx



BFM-CFP

F.Y.

1 Tuition Fees 42900

2 Library Fees 300

3 Gymkhana Fees 400

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 250

5 Admission Processing 200

6 Utility Fees 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100

8 ID Card 50

9 Group Insurance 50

10 Development Fund 4306

11 Student Welfare Fund 50

12 Alumini Association fees 25

13 Parents Teachers' Association 10

14 Computer Practicals 2500

15 Enrollment Fees/Registration Fees 220

16 Disaster Relief Fund 10

17 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20

18 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60

19 E-Suvidha 50

20 E-charges 20

21 N.S.S. fees 10

22 Ekak Yojana 10

23 Annual State Level Contribution 36

24 College/University Exam Fees 3713

25 Project & E-content Material Fees 15000

26 Wifi & Laboratory Fees 6000

27 Teaching Material Fees 6000

28 Training & Placement Fees 5000

29 LMS Fees 10000

30 Caution Money 150

31 Library Deposit 250

32 Laboratory Deposit 400

33 Add-on Course Fees 6000

TOTAL :----- 105840

 PRINCIPAL      REGISTRAR      OFFICE SUPT       HEAD CLERK

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fees Structure of BFM-CFP Programme for the Academic Year 2025-2026

Sr.No. Particulars

03-SFC PG.xlsx



B.Com in Financial Management + Certified Financial Planner

03-SFC PG.xlsx



BCA

F.Y.

1 Tuition Fees 53500

2 Library Fees 300

3 Gymkhana Fees 400

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 250

5 Admission Processing 200

6 Utility Fees 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100

8 ID Card 50

9 Group Insurance 50

10 Development Fund 4281

11 Student Welfare Fund 50

12 Alumini Association fees 25

13 Parents Teachers' Association 10

14 Computer Practicals 2500

15 Enrollment Fees/Registration Fees 220

16 Disaster Relief Fund 10

17 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20

18 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60

19 E-Suvidha 50

20 E-charges 20

21 N.S.S. fees 10

22 Ekak Yojana 10

23 Annual State Level Contribution 36

24 College/University Exam Fees 3713

25 Course License Fees 17840

26 Project & E-content Material Fees 20000

27 Wifi & Laboratory Fees 8400

28 Teaching Material Fees 12113

29 Assistance in Internship & Placement Fees 5000

30 LMS Fees 20000

31 Caution Money 150

32 Library Deposit 250

33 Laboratory Deposit 400

34 AICTE Administration Charges 3000

35 Add-on Certificate Course 6000

TOTAL :----- 160768

 PRINCIPAL   REGISTRAR    OFFICE SUPT     HEAD CLERK

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fees Structure of BCA for the Academic Year 2025-2026

Sr.No. Particulars

03-SFC PG.xlsx



BBA-AI

F.Y.

1 Tuition Fees 108613

2 Library Fees 300

3 Gymkhana Fees 400

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 250

5 Admission Processing 200

6 Utility Fees 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100

8 ID Card 50

9 Group Insurance 50

10 Development Fund 4281

11 Student Welfare Fund 50

12 Alumini Association fees 25

13 Parents Teachers' Association 10

14 Computer Practicals 2500

15 Enrollment Fees/Registration Fees 220

16 Disaster Relief Fund 10

17 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20

18 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60

19 E-Suvidha 50

20 E-charges 20

21 N.S.S. fees 10

22 Ekak Yojana 10

23 Annual State Level Contribution 36

24 College/University Exam Fees 3713

25 Course License Fees 17840

26 Wifi & Laboratory Fees 8400

27 Assistance in Internship & Placement Fees 5000

28 Caution Money 150

29 Library Deposit 250

30 Laboratory Deposit 400

31 Add-on Certificate Course 6000

TOTAL :----- 160768

 PRINCIPAL   REGISTRAR    OFFICE SUPT     HEAD CLERK

BBA Artificial Intelligence

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fees Structure of BBA-AI for the Academic Year 2025-2026

Sr.No. Particulars

03-SFC PG.xlsx



BBA-DS

F.Y.

1 Tuition Fees 108613

2 Library Fees 300

3 Gymkhana Fees 400

4 Other Fees/Extra Curricular Acty 250

5 Admission Processing 200

6 Utility Fees 1750

7 Magazine Fees 100

8 ID Card 50

9 Group Insurance 50

10 Development Fund 4281

11 Student Welfare Fund 50

12 Alumini Association fees 25

13 Parents Teachers' Association 10

14 Computer Practicals 2500

15 Enrollment Fees/Registration Fees 220

16 Disaster Relief Fund 10

17 Vice Chancellor's Fund 20

18 University Sports & Cultural Acty 60

19 E-Suvidha 50

20 E-charges 20

21 N.S.S. fees 10

22 Ekak Yojana 10

23 Annual State Level Contribution 36

24 College/University Exam Fees 3713

25 Course License Fees 17840

26 Wifi & Laboratory Fees 8400

27 Assistance in Internship & Placement Fees 5000

28 Caution Money 150

29 Library Deposit 250

30 Laboratory Deposit 400

31 Add-on Certificate Course 6000

TOTAL :----- 160768

 PRINCIPAL   REGISTRAR    OFFICE SUPT     HEAD CLERK

BBA Data Science

K.P.B. HINDUJA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Fees Structure of BBA-DS for the Academic Year 2025-2026

Sr.No. Particulars

03-SFC PG.xlsx


